AR74A-00 DATA SHEET- REVISION: 14/02/2011
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE BINDING SPECIFICATIONS ARE ONLY THOSE STATED IN OUR
QUOTATION/PROPOSAL/CONTRACT. THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY THE FOLLOWING U.S. PATENTS: 6130583. OTHER PATENTS PENDING.
AccuBeat ltd http://www.accubeat.com
AR74A - GPS Disciplined Rubidium Clock
Key Features
 Frequency Accuracy : 2E-12
 1PPS Accuracy:  Typ. 20ns (RMS)

All specs are at room temperature, quiescent conditions, sea level ambient unless otherwise specified
Mechanical ICD
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS
Number Description
AccuBeat
P/N Note
00 GPS D isc ip l ine  Rubidium, 110/220VAC. AR74A-00
ACCESSORIES AccuBeat P/N:
GPS Antenna 35 dB EM30039
Antenna Cable RG-142 5m AC50526
Antenna Cable RG-142 16m AC50526-01
Antenna Cable RG-213 16m AC50547
Antenna Cable LMR400  40m AC50542
GUI Software for PC for Remote Control SW50010
AccuBeat Ltd, 5 Ha’Marpeh St., Har Hotzvim, P.O.Box 45012, Jerusalem 91450, Israel
Tel:  +972-2-5868330, Fax: +972-2-5868550, E-Mail: marketing@accubeat.com